
Federation Mauricienne du Tir a l'Arc | Curepipe Starlight Sport Club - 720 Round 22'
Federation Mauricienne du Tir a l'Arc (22MRI005)
Curepipe Starlight Sport Club, 11-27-2022
Judges: Bullee Rashid, Ozeerally Zeeyad, Shiu Danny, Subramanien Ian, Yasfeer Yasfeer
Director of Shooting: Bayjoo Yousouf, Wong Christophe
Jury of Appeal: Sumessur Satyan, Melotte Luis
Organizing Committee: Ozeerally Zeeyad, MAUREL  Gustave, Maussade Obrian, How Henri, Shiu Danny, Subramanien Ian Recurve Men

1
8

CHAN YAM Ryan PAC -Bye-

5
4

JAREE Shabir
BABET Jean Marie

PAC

KSCC

4
6

3
6

NG FOUNG VOO AH TONG Ah Fat (Didier)
LOUISE Eric

ATA

AAC

6
2

7
2

WAHEDALLY Shehzaad
NEKITSING Veersing Tekbahadoursing

OPAC

AAC

2
6

Chan Yam R.
Babet J.

6
0

Ng Foung Voo Ah Tong A.
Nekitsing V.

5
6 +

Bronze

Babet J.
Ng Foung Voo Ah Tong A.

7
3

Final

Chan Yam R.
Nekitsing V.

6
0

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1/1 Elimination & Final Round -  Individual Brackets - 20221126.071600

http://www.tcpdf.org

